Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/GTA
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consulation without fail.
Ñ EE189 Ñ
Series:GTA
Japan
(µA) or 5 (mA) whichever, smaller, after 5 minutes application of rated working
voltage at +20°C  :     Capacitance(µF)    V: W.V. (V.DC)

Terminal
( m m ) ( m m )(µF) (A )(V)
■
Part No.
Specification
Dia. Length
Case size
Cap.
(±20%)
W.V. Ripple
current
(120Hz)
(+85°C)
Standard Products
Pitch
2700 64 110 12.4 0.2 28.6 EEGTA2W272G( ) N F
3300 64 125 14.8 0.2 28.6 EEGTA2W332G( ) N F
3900 64 148 17.1 0.2 28.6 EEGTA2W392G( ) N F
4700 64 168 20.2 0.2 28.6 EEGTA2W472G( ) N F
77 125 19.2 0.2 31.8 EEGTA2W472H( ) N F
5600 64 192 23.5 0.2 28.6 EEGTA2W562G( ) N F
77 150 22.2 0.2 31.8 EEGTA2W562H( ) N F
450 6800 64 224 28.0 0.2 28.6 EEGTA2W682G( ) N F
77 170 26.1 0.2 31.8 EEGTA2W682H( ) N F
90 125 24.0 0.2 31.8 EEGTA2W682J( ) N F
8200 77 192 30.5 0.2 31.8 EEGTA2W822H( ) N F
90 150 26.4 0.2 31.8 EEGTA2W822J( ) N F
10000 77 224 36.0 0.2 31.8 EEGTA2W103H( ) N F
90 170 30.9 0.2 31.8 EEGTA2W103J( ) N F
12000 90 224 38.7 0.2 31.8 EEGTA2W123J( ) N F